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Anlage
Tennisanlage, 56291 Laudert

Sportwart/in
Muster, Andreas
T 01716554116 andreas.muster@tc-laudert.de

Jugendwart/in
Theil3, Jan
T 01751198783 thejan00.jt@gmail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Lauderbach, Reinhold
T 01749164123 reinholdlauderbach@gmx.de
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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Jan Theil
m 01751198783; thejan00.jt@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Braun, Thorsten
Hellmuth, Janusch
Bylda, Rene
Muders, Simon
Theil3, Jan
Rheingantz, Marcel
Seiller, Georg
Reidel, Dominik
Thiesen, Peter
Hoffmann, Christopher
Dietrich, Alessandro
Korbion, André
Winkler, Thomas
Theiss, Andreas
Buch, Tobias
Doukali, Hicham

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17853303
10463895
18403893
18909492
10055766
18600068
18403909
10833580
10840442
18909442
10457465
19010860
19611353
18204064
18909410
10268866

LK DR Info
LK13,5
LK17,2
LK19,7
LK19,9
LK20,1
LK20,8
LK22,0
LK22,4
LK22,4
LK21,8
LK22,1
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
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